USPM Series Modular Belt
DUPONT®
KEVLAR®
INSIDE
™
DELRIN®
RENEWABLE
ATTRIBUTED
ACETAL
RESINS
MATERIALS
Pin
ULTRAPERFORMANCE
HOMOPOLYMER DELRIN®
SPECIALDELRIN®
REINFORCEDWITHKEVLAR®
PARTNUMBER PARTNUMBER
mm inch WITHOUT TRACKINGGUIDE WITHTRACKINGGUIDE WITHOUT TRACKINGGUIDE WITHTRACKINGGUIDE WITHOUT TRACKINGGUIDE WITHTRACKINGGUIDE
85 3.34 USPMUP0085 USPMGUP0085 USPMD2K0085 USPMGD2K0085 USPMAR0085 USPMGAR0085
PBT
170 6.69 USPMUP0170 USPMG1UP0170 USPMD2K0170 USPMG1D2K0170 USPMAR0170 USPMG1AR0170
255 10.04 USPMUP0255 USPMG1UP0255 USPMD2K0255 USPMG1D2K0255 USPMAR0255 USPMG1AR0255
340 13.39 USPMUP0340 USPMG1UP0340 USPMD2K0340 USPMG1D2K0340 USPMAR0340 USPMG1AR0340
425 16.73 USPMUP0425 USPMG1UP0425 USPMD2K0425 USPMG1D2K0425 USPMAR0425 USPMG1AR0425
510 20.08 USPMUP0510 USPMG1UP0510 USPMD2K0510 USPMG1D2K0510 USPMAR0510 USPMG1AR0510
595 23.43 USPMUP0595 USPMG1UP0595 USPMD2K0595 USPMG1D2K0595 USPMAR0595 USPMG1AR0595
680 26.77 USPMUP0680 USPMG1UP0680 USPMD2K0680 USPMG1D2K0680 USPMAR0680 USPMG1AR0680
765 30.12 USPMUP0765 USPMG1UP0765 USPMD2K0765 USPMG1D2K0765 USPMAR0765 USPMG1AR0765
850 33.46 USPMUP0850 USPMG1UP0850 USPMD2K0850 USPMG1D2K0850 USPMAR0850 USPMG1AR0850
935 36.81 USPMUP0935 USPMG1UP0935 USPMD2K0935 USPMG1D2K0935 USPMAR0935 USPMG1AR0935
1020 40.16 USPMUP1020 USPMG1UP1020 USPMD2K1020 USPMG1D2K1020 USPMAR1020 USPMG1AR1020
12,7 mm (0.5") THICKNESS
SOLIDTOP
Extremelygood flatness,manufacturing accuracyand low coefficientof friction makethe
side transferof the productsvery easy.